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Dear Parents, 

 

Please find below Holiday List & Vacation Planner 2023-2024 (Tentative).  

 

Ryan International Academy, Bavdhan, Pune 

Holiday List 2024-2025 (Tentative) 

Month Holiday Date 

April 

Gudi Padwa/Ugadi Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday, April 14, 2024 

Ram Navami Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Mahavir Jayanti Sunday, April 21, 2024 

May 
Maharashtra Day/ International labour Day Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Buddha Purnima Thursday, May 23, 2024 

June Bakri Id (Id-Uz-Zuha) Monday, June 17, 2024 

July Muharram (depending on state) Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

August 

Independence Day Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Sri krishnajayanthi/Janmashtami Monday, August 26, 2024 

September 
Ganesh Chaturti 

Saturday, September 7, 
2024 

Id-E-Milad 
Monday, September 16, 

2024 

October 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Wednesday, October 2, 
2024 

Dussehra /Durga Pooja/ Vijaya Dashmi Saturday, October 12, 2024 

November 

Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) Friday, November 1, 2024 

Diwali (Bali Pratipada)/Vikram Samvant 
Saturday, November 2, 

2024 

Guru Nanak Jayanthi Friday, November 15, 2024 

December Christmas 
Wednesday, December 25, 

2024 

January 
New Year 

Wednesday, January 1, 
2025 

Republic Day Sunday, January 26, 2025 
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February 
Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti 

Wednesday, February 19, 
2025 

Maha Shivratri 
Wednesday, February 26, 

2025 

March 
Holi/Dhulivandan Friday, March 14, 2025 

ID-Ul-Fitr Monday, March 31, 2025 

 

 

Vacation Planner 2024-2025 (Tentative) 

Diwali Date 
No. of 

Christmas Date 
No. of 

Days Days 

28.10.2024 -       

3.11.2024 7 
23.12.24 to 
01.01.2025 

10 

IX to X 31.10.2024 to 
3.11.2024 

      

 
 

Warm regards, 

Sincerely, 
 

For Ryan International Academy, Bavdhan, Pune 

 

Ruchi Masih 

Principal 

  

For any queries please email: 

feedback.bavdhan@ryaninternationalacademy.org 

mailto:feedback.bavdhan@ryaninternationalacademy.org

